
Keith's Birthday Celebration 2012

4/27  
American Air  #4168  Richmond 1:45 pm         Chicago  3:00 PM
American Air   # 110  Chicago     4:50 PM         Rome     9:15 AM  arrive 4/28

4/28 Train from Rome to Civitavecchia, Italy

4/28 - 4/30
Hotel in Civiitavecchia
TENUTA DELL'ARGENTO 
Via Colline dell'Argento, snc 
00053 - Civitavecchia (RM) - Italia 
Telefono e Fax: +39 0766.29995 
Telefono e Fax: +39 0766.24497 
(staying at a working cattle ranch overlooking the Mediterranean)
E-mail info@tenutadellargento.com 
www.tenutadellargento.com

Celebrity Equinox      phone 877-266-1020 for emergencies
Cabin 6247 Balcony
Reservation # 9938252

Celebrity Equinox 
11-Night Eastern Mediterranean, Rome R/T 
Day Date Port Arv Dep

Mon 04/30/12 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy - Embarkation - Times 
are subject to change  05:00 

PM

Tue 05/01/12 At Sea   

Wed 05/02/12 Santorini, Greece - Tendered 02:00 
PM

10:00 
PM

Thu 05/03/12 At Sea   

Fri 05/04/12 Istanbul, Turkey - Docked 07:00 
AM  

Sat 05/05/12 Istanbul, Turkey - Docked  01:00 
PM

Sun 05/06/12 Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey - Docked 10:00 
AM

07:00 
PM

Mon 05/07/12 Athens (Piraeus), Greece - Docked 07:00 
AM

06:00 
PM

Tue 05/08/12 Mykonos, Greece - Tendered 07:00 
AM

06:00 
PM

Wed 05/09/12 At Sea   

Thu 05/10/12 Naples, Italy - Docked 07:00 
AM

06:30 
PM

Fri 05/11/12 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy - Disembarkation - 
Times are subject to change

04:30 
AM  

5/11 Train from Civitaveechia to Montalcino (Tuscany)

http://www.tenutadellargento.com/


5/11 - 5/14  Montalcino (Tuscany)
Hotel in Montalcino  (http://www.barlanzone.com/)  
Il Barlanzone
Via Ricasoli, 33 
 53024 Montalcino (SI) 
 Tel - Fax 0577 846120 
 Mobile: +39 347 3414916 
 info@barlanzone.com 
 PI 01026860526

5/12 Cooking class and wine tour

5/14 Train from Montalcino to Venice
         Keith's Birthday

5/14 - 5/19 Venice
Hotel Abbazia
Cannaregio, Calle Priuli ai Cavalletti 
I - 30121 Venezia
Fax +39 041 717949
Telephone +39 041 717333 
www.abbaziahotel.com
info@abbaziahotel.com

5/19 Train from Venice to Zurich

5/19  Zurich
Moevenpick Hotel Zurich Airport
Walter Mittelholzerstrasse 8,
 Zurich-Glattbrugg, 8152 CH
phone:  41-44-8088888  

mailto:info@abbaziahotel.com
http://www.abbaziahotel.com/
mailto:info@barlanzone.com


Avalon Waterways
Visionary Cabin 101
Reservation # 965199
Hendrik Jan Dadema tour director   phone 011 49  1511 881 6174
Reception@avalonvisionary.eu        phone 011 49 1520 150 6326

Avalon Waterways
Visionary 
7-Night Romantic Rhine, Zurich to Amsterdam 
Day Date Port Arv Dep
Sun 05/20/12 Zurich, Switzerland - Transfer to Basel - Embark

Mon 05/21/12 Strasbourg, France

Tue 05/22/12 Heidelberg, Germany

Wed 05/23/12 Rüdesheim, Germany

Thu 05/24/12 Koblenz, Germany

Fri 05/25/12 Cologne, Germany

Sat 05/26/12 Amsterdam, Holland

Sun 05/27/12 Amsterdam, Holland - Disembark

5/27 - 5/29
Hilton Amsterdam Airport
Schiphol Boulevard 701,
Schiphol Centre, 1118 BN NL
Phone:  31-20-7104000

Depart 5/29 and arrive back in Richmond on 5/29

British Air          #6434   Amsterdam 7:20 AM      London Heathrow  7:35 AM
American Air           87   London Heathrow  10:15AM          Chicago  12:55 PM
Chicago                4047   Chicago  4:25PM                             Richmond  7:15 PM 

Arrive May 29  it will be a long day!


